Zuidelijke Cirkel 2023 deel 1

Papendrecht, 7-1-2023

Programmanr. 6
7-1-2023

50m vrije slag

20 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 10

3 Bert van den Oven
4 Nini van Dongen-de Paepe
5 Mariska Boeykens

Serie 2 van 10

1 Gonnie Bak

Anne Marie van Duivenboden
Neel Gielen

Nele Vandeneede

Ria Winters

Nicole Hellenbrand

Marie Smits

Geerdien Meerwaldt

o~NOOhAWN

Serie 3van 10

1 Nic Geers

Dorien van Petersen

Lisa van Ewijk

Rachelle Hellenbrand
Stephan van Beek

Marise Bijl-van der Linden
Klaas Landeweer

Else de Rooij

O ~NOULh WN

Serie 4 van 10

Frank Korsmit

Daisy Brouwer

Elena Sagonas

Jan de Laat

Ingmar Visser

Anouk Somers

Kristien Van de Moortel
Joost van Ingen

O~NO O~ WNE

Serie 5 van 10

1 Frans Antonissen
Joost de Kroon

Karin Sagonas-Koolen
Roland Colijn

J.P. van Rossem
Thierry Schurmans
Richard Tiemstra
Caroline Kruger

oO~NO O WDN

Serie 6 van 10

1 Sabrina Boekhout
Christian Kiekens

Elle Hoevenaars
Annette Wijnja-Visser
Redine van Breugel
Laura Badoux

Marian Nederlof
Jobina voor den Dag

o~NOoO O WN

vereniging inschrijftijd
De Biesboschzwemmers NT
ZZ&PC De Devel 1:05.91
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 1:20.84
Psv 50.00
Zeester Meerval 46.75
De Biesboschzwemmers 46.12
Old Dutch Breda 45.00
Feijenoord Albion 45.25
Psv 46.64
Old Dutch Breda 48.61
De Geul 53.32
Psv 43.30
MNC Dordrecht 41.24
Trb/Res 40.00
Psv 39.42
V.Z.V. Njord 39.88
MNC Dordrecht 40.00
1JZPC 42.00
MNC Dordrecht 44.32
Old Dutch Breda 37.05
Zeester Meerval 36.20
V.Z.V. Njord 35.85
AquAmigos 34.78
De Biesboschzwemmers 35.49
Zeester Meerval 35.99
Shark 36.83
ACZ 38.96
Old Dutch Breda 34.17
AquAmigos 34.00
V.Z.V. Njord 33.75
MNC Dordrecht 33.62
De Biesboschzwemmers 33.73
Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe  33.93
De Biesboschzwemmers 34.03
Feijenoord Albion 34.37
De Biesboschzwemmers 33.00
Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 32.94
Zeester Meerval 32.47
De Biesboschzwemmers 32.30
De Biesboschzwemmers 32.46
Daw 32.53
De Geul 32.98
Bijtelskil 33.22

197401583
195100044
198302618

195100064
196800946
195200068
199308018
197001116
196500644
193800004
195200058

193800007
197601186
199204840
199101204
196201289
198301272
195600163
198202560

196101157
198800646
200301452
196000861
198102317
200106396
ShaRK/20315/69
197701781

195500451
196400999
197000964
197701691
196201257
CNSW/007944/58
196301397
196800928

198100120
CNSW/010557/60
199801458
196700528
200004404
198200038
197600950
197801306
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Zuidelijke Cirkel 2023 deel 1

Papendrecht, 7-1-2023

Programmanr. 6, 50m vrije slag

Serie 7 van 10

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Dennis van Markesteijn
Wim Smeets

Adriaan Kop

Renee de Kok

Dirk de Kooter

Chantal Verhoeff
Ariane Kirijt

Nanda van Heteren

Serie 8 van 10

1

O~NOOLhA WN

Jisca Majolee

Anne Hoevenaars

Paul Wijnja

Henri Verschoor

Henk Kuipers

Anne-Marie Verschoor-Vos
Mandy Swart

Nikki Roon

Serie 9 van 10

O~NOULDA WNPE

Remco van der Graaf
Fiona Meuffels
Jolanda Post

Oscar Monge

Ron Korzelius
Heijmen van Vliet
Sanne van de Pol
Denny Groeneveld

Serie 10 van 10

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Bas van den Nouwelant
Martijn Giezen

Sybren Groenewegen
Saviél Armand

Esper Paans

Sander van Elburg

Jos de Graaf

Craig Frankum

TZC Vahalis

V.Z.V. Njord

Old Dutch Breda

Psv

De Biesboschzwemmers
Old Dutch Breda
Trb/Res

Psv

ZPC Amersfoort

Zeester Meerval

De Biesboschzwemmers
De Biesboschzwemmers
ZPC Amersfoort

De Biesboschzwemmers
De Biesboschzwemmers
1JZPC

Psv

Psv

Z&PCDIO

1JZPC

ZPC Amersfoort
Wiekslag

De Biesboschzwemmers
Bijtelskil

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
ZPC Amersfoort

z.c De Schotejil

ACZ

ZZ&PC De Devel

Trb/Res

Psv

De Warande

32.03
31.42
31.31
31.09
31.19
31.32
32.00
32.04

30.66
30.50
29.77
29.57
29.62
29.95
30.55
31.00

29.45
29.14
28.70
28.15
28.45
28.93
29.14
29.49

27.39
27.18
26.24
24.17
25.70
26.80
27.20
28.00

197201333
198301973
196101135
198403350
197500473
197900912
199906646
198901728

199403570
199700778
196301403
197001041
196201207
198102300
199904916
198803712

198704007
199504366
199004848
198102599
196500513
198001637
199800722
199202165

198001103
198500813
199306223
200204461
200100607
198800937
199106095
199007759
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